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Steering Committee Meeting  
January 5, 2022 

5:30pm 
Town Hall Conference Room 

AGENDA 

I. Call to order 

II. Attendance 

III. Discussion 

▪ Focus group & Neighborhood schedule, locations and discussion leaders 
▪ Mailer with schedule and invitation to participate 
▪ Input from respective Boards and Commissions on Survey or focus group 

topics etc.? 
IV. Adjourn 

Steering Committee tasks 

▪ Confirm location and date for your neighborhood meeting; confirm 

discussion “leader” and start to get the word out. 

▪ Put 2023 POCD update on agendas – start discussion about public 

participation and input 

▪ Review accomplishments, opportunities, challenges and discuss possible new 

goals 
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Tentative Focus group Schedule 

Topic  Date/Time Location Discussion Leader(s) 

Focus Group: Economic 
Development 

Monday 2/6/23 
6:30pm 

ZOOM  

Focus Group: Economic 
Development 

Saturday 2/11/23 
10:00am 

Media Center? 
Library? 

 

Focus Group: Housing Monday 2/13/23 
6:30pm 

ZOOM  

Focus Group: Housing Saturday 2/18/23 
10:00am 

Media Center? 
Library? 

 

Focus Group: 
Conservation/Rural Character 

Saturday 3/4/23 
10:00am 

ZOOM  

Focus Group: 
Conservation/Rural Character 

TBD Media Center? 
Library? 

 

 

Tentative Neighborhood Meetings Schedule 

Neighborhood Date/Time Location SC Member liaison/ 
Discussion Leader 

Pendleton Hill Rd.  Monday 3/6/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

First Baptist Church Juliet  
Pastor Vince? 

Wyassup Rd. Monday 3/13/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

The Grange Bill Ricker 
Bing Bartick 

3 Lakes  Monday 3/20/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

Camp Wightman, 
Baptist Campground, 
Billings Lake 

? 
Steve Colgan 

Cossaduck Hill / NW 
Corner Rd. 

Monday 3/27/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

Maple Lane Farms Stephanie? Bob? 
Dave McCord 

Mystic Rd./Kingswood 
Meadow Wood/ Cedar 
Ridge  

Monday 4/3/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

Recreation Center?  
 

Sam 

Boombridge Rd  Monday 4/10/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

Grace Fellowship 
Church? 
 

Ed  

The Village  Monday 4/17/23 
6:30pm (7pm?) 

Village 
Congregational 
Church? 
Library? 

Jeff? Christine? 

“Snow Day” make-up 
Meeting 

Monday 4/24/23 
6:30pm 

ZOOM? Juliet 

 

 


